Releases - July 24, 2013

DOC # Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release

262410
105086
205988
262569
261646
257229
136966
118370
213364
241966
259099
167813
259987
261469
133191
259961
259914
194101

Baker

Ball
Barnes
Behymer
Boyd
Donnelly
Duke
George
Holder
McClure
Nanny
Newsome
Robinson
Rose
Strunk
Tennyson
Thompson
Townsend

James
Steven
Phyllis
Rock
Dwanna
David
Herman
Donald
Joshua
Stacey
Charles
Rodney
Earl

Kari
Rex
Lakesha
Leonard
Scotty

T
Ann
Marie

Glenn
Leslie

Todd

Allen
Danae

Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged (per Court Order) - Ordered by the Court

Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified

Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Maximum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Released From

Hopkins County Jail
Muhlenberg County Jail
KY Corr. Inst. for Women
Campbell County Jail
McCracken County Jail
Jefferson County Det Cntr
Daviess County Det. Cntr
Russell County Jail

Hart County Jail

Calloway County Jail
Graves County Jail
Eastern KY Corr. Complex
Little Sandy Corr. Complex
McCracken County Jail
Northpoint Training Center
Grant County Jail
Blackburn Corr. Complex
Northpoint Training Center

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)

Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)

Class D (1 - 5 years)

Class D (1 - 5 years)

Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



